4” Axial & Low Profile Fans 192-193
6” Axial & Centrifugal Fans 194
4” & 6” Ducting & Accessories 195
Commercial Sweep Fans 196
Whole House Ventilation 198
Line & Shower Fans 197
Ducting & Accessories 198
Cooling Products 199

 L
O
W
 P
R
O
F
IL
E
 F
A
N
S
4" (100mm) Range - IP44
Description          Part No.
100mm Fan - Standard SFAN100S
100mm Fan - Pull Cord SFAN100P
100mm Fan - Timer SFAN100T
100mm Fan - Humidity / Pull Cord SFAN100HP
Description          Part No.
100mm Fan SELV - Standard (White) SFAN100S/LVLP
100mm Fan SELV - Timer (White) SFAN100T/LVLP
100mm Fan SELV - Humidity (White)  SFAN100H/LVLP
Description          Part No.
100mm Fan - Standard (White)  SFAN100SLP
100mm Fan - Timer (White) SFAN100TLP
100mm Fan - Humidity (White) SFAN100HLP
100mm Fan - Timer (Chrome) SFAN100TLPC
Description          Part No.
100mm Fan - Timer SFAN100AT
100mm Fan - Humidity / Pull Cord SFAN100AHP
4" (100mm) Cloakroom / Bathroom Fan.
For external wall and window installations.*
100mm spigot suitable for flexible and rigid ducting.
Can be ducted up to 3m.

SFAN100S
SFAN100AT
SFAN100S/LVLP
SFAN100SLP
Ventilation
193www.senate.co.uk
4
”
 F
A
N
S
4” FANS
4" (100mm) Standard Fan
Description          Part No.
100mm Standard Fan SFAN100SFLAT
4" standard fan suitable for bathrooms/cloakrooms.
Designed for wall or ceiling mounting.
Complies with 2006 building regs.
Extracts 20 litres per second.
Long life motor.
Unique tile design, with only 30mm protrusion.
IP24 rated.
Speed: 2400rpm.
20 Watts loading.
4" (100mm) Timer Fan
Description          Part No.
100mm Standard Fan with Timer SFAN100TFLAT
4" timer fan suitable for bathrooms/cloakrooms.
Designed for wall or ceiling mounting.
Complies with 2006 building regs.
Extracts 20 litres per second.
Long life motor.
Unique tile design, with only 30mm protrusion.
IP24 rated.
Speed: 2400rpm.
20 Watts loading.
4" (100mm) Timer Fan with
Aluminium Cover
Description          Part No.
100mm Standard Fan with Timer & Cover SFAN100TFLAT/A
4" timer fan suitable for bathrooms/cloakrooms.
Supplied with unique aluminium cover
to enhance the decor anywhere.
Designed for wall or ceiling mounting.
Complies with 2006 building regs.
Extracts 20 litres per second.
Long life motor.
Unique tile design, with only 30mm protrusion.
IP24 rated.
Speed: 2400rpm.
20 Watts loading.
4" (100mm) Humidistat Fan
Description          Part No.
100mm Standard Fan with Humidistat SFAN100HFLAT
4" humidistat fan suitable for bathrooms/cloakrooms.
Designed for wall or ceiling mounting.
Complies with 2006 building regs.
Extracts 20 litres per second.

E
N
T
R
IF
U
G
A
L
 F
A
N
S
6" (140mm) Range - IP34
Description          Part No.
140mm Fan - Standard SFAN140S
140mm Fan (Auto Shutters) - Pull Cord SFAN140AP
140mm Fan (Auto Shutters) - Timer SFAN140AT
140mm Fan (Auto Shutters) - Humidity SFAN140AHP
Description          Part No.
100mm CF Fan SFAN100C+
100mm CF Fan - Timer SFAN100CT+
100mm CF Fan - Humidity - Pull Cord SFAN100CHP+
6" (140mm) Kitchen / Utility Fan.
For external wall and window installations.*
140mm spigot suitable for flexible and rigid ducting.
Can be ducted up to 3m.
*SFAN6WINKIT required for window installations,
SFAN6WALKIT required for wall installations.
6" (140mm) Low Profile
Range - IPX4
Description          Part No.
140mm Fan - Standard SFAN140SLP
140mm Fan - Timer SFAN140TLP
140mm Fan - Humidity SFAN140HLP
6" (140mm) Kitchen / Utility Fan.
For external wall installations.
140mm spigot suitable for flexible and rigid ducting.
Can be ducted up to 3m.

G
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
4” & 6” DUCTING & ACCESSORIES
Flexible Ducting
Description          Part No.
4” (100mm) Flexible Ducting
100mm PVC Flexible Duct 3m SFANDUCT100-3
100mm PVC Flexible Duct 6m SFANDUCT100-6
100mm PVC Flexible Duct 10m SFANDUCT100-10
100mm PVC Flexible Duct 15m SFANDUCT100-15
6” (140mm) Flexible Ducting
140mm PVC Flexible Duct 3m SFANDUCT140-3
140mm PVC Flexible Duct 6m SFANDUCT140-6
Wall/Window Kits
Description          Part No.
4” (100mm) Wall/Window Kits
100mm Wall Kit SFAN4WALKIT

9" (230mm) Window Kit SCOM9WK
12" Commerical Range
12" (300mm) Fan (Automatic Shutters) SCOM12AS
12" (300mm) Fan (Fixed Grille) SCOM12FG
12" (300mm) Window Kit SCOM12WK
Accessories
2 Speed Reversible Controller SCOMRC
Ideal for offices, clubs, restaurants and
commercial kitchens.
Available in fixed grille or automatic shutter versions.
For wall, panel and window installations.*
Includes wall liner and external grille.
*Window Kit required for window installations.
Sweep Fan Range
Description          Part No.
900mm Sweep Fan SFANSWEEP900
1200mm Sweep Fan SFANSWEEP1200
Reversible Sweep Fan Controller SFANSWEEPCONT
Will provide effective and positive air movement
to improve working environments during
summer months.

 &
 S
H
O
W
E
R
 F
A
N
S
IN LINE & SHOWER FANS
4" (100mm) Shower
Fan Kits
Description          Part No.
100mm In-Line Shower Fan Kit SFAN100SF
100mm In-Line Shower Fan Kit - Timer SFAN100SFT
Ideal for bathrooms, shower cubicles and
wet rooms.
Includes 3m 100mm dia flexible ducting,
inlet grille, soffit grille
and duct ties.
4" (100mm) Shower Fan /
Light Kits
Description          Part No.
Shower Fan / Light Kits Chrome/White
100mm In-Line Shower Fan / Light Kit SFAN100LSF/CW
100mm In-Line Shower Fan / Light Kit -  Timer SFAN100LSFT/CW
Ideal for bathrooms, shower cubicles and
wet rooms.
Unique combination of fan and SELV lamp.
Includes 3m 100mm dia flexible ducting,
inlet grille, soffit grille,transformer, duct ties
and 50W 50mm12V dichroic lamp.
White grille and chrome grille supplied.
High Power Shower
Fan Range
Description          Part No.
100mm Mixed Flow In-Line Extract Fan SFAN100SFX
100mm Mixed Flow In-Line Extract Fan - Timer*  SFAN100SFXT
An in-line mixed flow extractor fan for duct
mounting.
Ideal as a ‘high power in-line shower fan’
replacement.

G
 &
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Whole House Vent Kit
Description          Part No.
Whole House Vent Fan  SFANHOUSEVENT
80mm Internal Grille  SFANGRILL80IN
Wall Kit 5" (125mm)  SFAN5WALKIT
Duct 5" 6m Length  SFANDUCT125-6
Duct 80mm 6m Length  SFANDUCT80-6
60mm-125mm Worm Drive Clip SFANWORM125
Eliminates the need for multiple installations of
conventional fans.
Lower power usage than single extract units.
Less penetration in external fabric of building.
Quiet operation.
Keeps air moving to eliminate airborne condensation.
Aids compliance of Parts F & L of the Building
Regulations.
NB, Any room having a water tap is considered
to be a 'Wet Area'.
A typical kit for a house with  3 wet areas comprises:
1 x SFANHOUSEVENT (inc 4 x 80mm internal grilles)
1 x SFAN5WALKIT Wall Kit
1 x SFANDUCT125-6 6m 125mm flexible ducting
3 x SFANDUCT80-6 6m 80mm flexible ducting
8 x SFANWORM125 60-125mm worm drive clips
And for a house with 4 wet areas, just add a further:
1 x SFANDUCT80-6 6m 80mm flexible ducting

T
S
COOLING PRODUCTS
SFANCOOL16P
SFANCOOL9DW
SFANCOOL12DW
Air Conditioner
Description          Part No.
Mobile Air Conditioning Unit (7000btu) SFANCOOLAC7
Mobile Air Conditioning Unit (9000btu) SFANCOOLAC9
Mobile Air Conditioning Unit (12000btu) SFANCOOLAC12
3 in 1 - Cooling, dehumidifying and fan.
24 hour timer.  Microprocessor control.
Cooling Range
Description          Part No.
12" Desk Fan (Suitable For Wall Mount) SFANCOOL12DW
9" Desk Fan (Suitable For Wall Mount) SFANCOOL9DW
12" Remote Controlled Wall Fan SFANCOOL12WR
16" Desk Fan SFANCOOL16D
16" Pedestal Fan SFANCOOL16P
Tower Fan - Timer SFANCOOLTFT
Tower Fan - Timer Mini SFANCOOLTFTMIN
SFANCOOLTFTMIN
SFANCOOLTFT